Report

Office

Name

For Office Use Only:

Received 10-10-2022

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)
Name of candidate, committee or corporation B AP b; /\/ 2 /*/'bf')

Office sought or ballot question RM%&MLWM{}__ District Pid VI[ ‘,53? Ward i

Type of X Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report Campaign committee report

Association or corporation report / / ﬂ {/sl, { y)
Final report tom 5 / 2L to Z

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or accupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH s J635.¢8/ TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND s J207.9Y9

; +
IN-KIND $ 9 0.00
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED =
s 1729.8/
DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date f Purpose Amount

 Ser attached

| TOTAL | 4737

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s} total
more than $200. Submit a separate repart for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

|

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL

I certify that this is a full and true statement. _ ; /V) (//2;//‘02L
Sng,nalure Da (]

Printed Name EL{L{}JX)& AV telephone (51 W G173 emal (if available)
Address 5 [5 SJ Z[Llé?_s_t,gﬁdwlﬂﬂ +._M \) 5512 bé




Date

Name

Marilyn

Linda
Thielbar

Terri and
Jerry

Susan

Molly

Terese and
Ken

Purpose
5/18/22 Wix - domain
5/24 Wix - Website
8/19/22 USPS - Stamps
8/19/22 City of Red Wing - Ward Map

8/20/22 Target - Mailing materials

8/19/22 Target - Mailing materials
8/22/22 PayPal fee
9/6/22 VistaPrint - lit

total

Address
Norton 515 Stanley Street

2448 Hallquist Ave, Red
Tkachuk  Wing, MN 55066
Wit 2544 Oriole Circle, Red
Speight Wing, MN 55066

2524 QOriole Circle, Red
Cook Wing, MN 55066

521 Summit, Red Wing,
Richardson MN 55066
Sutton 30654 347th Ave Way,
Kiefer Frontenac, MN 55026

807 HiPark, Red Wing, MN
Bjornstad 55066

Amount

9.9

192

36

10

31.11

957

9.91

133.88

428.37

Employer/Occ
upation Amount
GCED 250 (loan)
Retired 100
Retired 100
Retired 100
retired 100
Red Wing Public

Schools 100
Retired 100

Date
5/18/22

8/16/22

9/1/22

9/1/22

8/22/22

8/23/22

9/1/22
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