## **CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT**

(All of the information in this report is public information)

office sought or ballot  ype of eport	of candidate, committee or corporation Becky Norton  sought or ballot question Red Wing Council Ward 3  District Red Wing Ward 3  Feriod of time covered by report:  Campaign committee report  Association or corporation report  Final report  Final report					
money or in-kind) rather ontributions from a sing	ntributions received during the per r than contributor. See note on cor	BUTIONS RECEIVED  iod of time covered by this report. Contribution limits on the back of this form. Useing the calendar year. This itemization must incontributions.	a separate sheet to itemiz			
CASH	\$ 1635.8	TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND	\$ 1207.44			
N-KIND	\$ 90.00	PAR AND				
TOTAL AMOUNT RECE	\$ <u>1725.81</u>	SBURSEMENTS				
	n n					
include the amount, d Attach additional shee	ate and purpose for all disburse	ments made during the period of time cov	vered by report.			
	ate and purpose for all disburse ets if necessary.		vered by report.  Amount			
Attach additional shee	ate and purpose for all disburse ets if necessary.	ments made during the period of time cov	Yours Party			
Attach additional shee	ate and purpose for all disburse ets if necessary.	ments made during the period of time cov	Yours Party			
Attach additional shee	ate and purpose for all disburse ets if necessary.	ments made during the period of time cov	Yours Party			
Date  Date  Corporations must list	corporate any media project or corporate any media project or corporate that a separate report for each project or carbon project	ments made during the period of time cov	Amount  428.37  on(s) or expenditure(s) to			
Date  Date  Corporations must list more than \$200. Subr	corporate any media project or corporate any media project or corporate that a separate report for each project or carbon project	Purpose  TOTAL  PROJECT EXPENDITURES  te message project for which contribution	Amount  428.37  on(s) or expenditure(s) to			
Date  Date  Corporations must list nore than \$200. Subre  Project title or descrip	CORPORATE t any media project or corporate mit a separate report for each protion  Purpose	Purpose  TOTAL  PROJECT EXPENDITURES  te message project for which contribution of time contribution of time contribution of the period of time contribution	Amount  428.37  on(s) or expenditure(s) to any.  Expenditure or Contribution			

Date		Purpose	Amount
	5/18/22	Wix - domain	9.9
	5/24	Wix - Website	192
	8/19/22	USPS - Stamps	36
8/19/22		City of Red Wing - Ward Map	10
Green Other Mades	8/20/22	Target - Mailing materials	31.11
	8/19/22	Target - Mailing materials	5.57
	8/22/22	PayPal fee	9.91
	9/6/22	VistaPrint - lit	133.88
		total	428.37

Philipped Ref. St. Carte and Carte					
Name		Address	Employer/Occ upation	Amount	Date
В	Norton	515 Stanley Street	GCED	250 (loan)	5/18/22
Marilyn	Tkachuk	2448 Hallquist Ave, Red Wing, MN 55066	Retired	100	8/16/22
Linda Thielbar	Kent Speight	2544 Oriole Circle, Red Wing, MN 55066	Retired	100	9/1/22
Terri and Jerry	Cook	2524 Oriole Circle, Red Wing, MN 55066	Retired	100	9/1/22
Susan	Richardson	521 Summit, Red Wing, MN 55066	retired	100	8/22/22
Molly	Sutton Kiefer	30654 347th Ave Way, Frontenac, MN 55026	Red Wing Public Schools	100	8/23/22
Terese and Ken	Bjornstad	807 HiPark, Red Wing, MN 55066	Retired	100	9/1/22